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Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Name Verein P1 P2 P3 30 Schuß InZ

Senioren 3

1 KAUFMANN Josef PSV 100 99 100 299 28

2 PACH Karl SVW 99 100 99 298 23

3 MEIDLINGER Herbert PSV 97 100 98 295 22

4 HAIDUK Johann PSV 100 99 96 295 19

5 SLOVACEK Walter KSV - S 100 95 97 292

6 PERDICH Günter HüSV 96 99 95 290

7 WEISSENBORN Kurt HüSV 96 96 97 289 16 / 97

8 WEISZ Herta SVW 99 94 96 289 16 / 96

9 TISCHER Otto SVW 95 96 95 286

10 STAGEL Franz SKH 93 95 97 285

11 BRANDT Wilhelm KSV - S 96 96 88 280

12 PFEFFER Ludwig HüSV 93 94 93 280

13 PERDICH Alexandra HüSV 91 93 94 278

14 PAJOR Franz SVW 89 92 92 273

15 FRITZ Herlmut SSVX 45 DNF

16 WILDNER Peter KSV - S DNS

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Verein Name P1 P2 P3 30 Schuß

1 PSV HAIDUK Johann 100 99 96 295

PSV KAUFMANN Josef 100 99 100 299

PSV MEIDLINGER Herbert 97 100 98 295

889

2 SVW PACH Karl 99 100 99 298

SVW TISCHER Otto 95 96 95 286

SVW WEISZ Herta 99 94 96 289

873

3 HüSV PERDICH Günter 96 99 95 290

HüSV PERDICH Alexandra 91 93 94 278

HüSV WEISSENBORN Kurt 96 96 97 289

857

4 KSV - S SLOVACEK Walter 100 95 97 292

KSV - S BRANDT Wilhelm 96 96 88 280

KSV - S WILDNER Peter 0

572

Senioren 3 Mannschaft

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 40 Schuß

Senioren 2

1 LANGECKER Wolfgang USV21 91 89 90 90 360

2 GRATZENBERGER Erich WSV 88 88 90 91 357

3 RANZINGER Werner PSV 91 85 90 87 353

4 JAX Hagen PSV 86 81 93 90 350

5 LUGER Hans SSV13 89 85 88 87 349

6 BERNDL Leopold PSV 87 82 89 86 344

Jungschützen

1 SOUKATHSKI Maxim HSV 90 94 94 93 371

2 GURGIAN Dennis HSV 77 89 85 84 335

3 KORDOWSKI David HSV 82 76 85 78 321

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Name Verein P1 P2 20 Schuß IZ

Jugend 1

1 SCHINDLECKER Melanie KSV - S 92 97 189

2 KIRCHER David KSV - S 82 81 163

Jugend 2

1 BREITENFELDER Daniel KSV - S 94 93 187

2 FALLY Christian KSV - S 88 91 179

3 SAIBEL Walter SSV13 82 84 166 3

4 PÖPL Michael KSV - S 83 83 166 2

5 CIPONE Matteo SSV13 78 81 159

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 40 Schuß

Seniorinnen

1 HETZEL Monika KSV-S 90 95 93 90 368

2 LUGMAYR Ingrid SSV13 90 91 92 85 358

3 HRIBAR Renate BBSV 89 90 89 87 355 -2

4 FUCHS Elisabeth HSV 88 89 86 90 353

5 BERNDL Silvia PSV 87 87 86 90 350

6 NORMAN Beate USV21 84 80 93 82 339

7 PAPADOPULOS Christa WSV 85 89 84 79 337

Senioren 1

1 MOTLICEK Rudolf PSV 92 96 96 93 377

2 TAUBER Alfred HSV 92 90 92 91 365

3 PEZZEI Florian WSV 90 92 92 90 364

4 LIPTAK Jaroslav SSV13 90 91 92 90 363

5 BOSAK Gerhard SSV13 85 92 90 94 361

6 RESSL Josef USV21 80 89 95 90 354

7 LINNER Thomas HSV 91 85 92 85 353

8 ZIMMERL Rudolf USV21 85 90 89 86 350

9 HAYDER Karl WSV 76 83 87 91 337

Frauen

1 HAYDER Johanna WSV 96 91 97 93 377

2 LUGMAYR Alexandra SSV13 87 94 91 91 363

3 LIPTAKOVA Monika SSV13 92 88 90 90 360

4 KUCHER Birgitt SSV13 85 83 77 90 335

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Verein Name P1 P2 P3 P4 40 Schuß

1 SSV13 BOSAK Gerhard 85 92 90 94 361

LIPTAK Jaroslav 90 91 92 90 363

LUGMAYR Ingrid 90 91 92 85 358

1082

2 HSV TAUBER Alfred 92 90 92 91 365

FUCHS Elisabeth 88 89 86 90 353

LINNER Thomas 91 85 92 85 353

1071

3 USV21 RESSL Josef 80 89 95 90 354

ZIMMERL Rudolf 85 90 89 86 350

NORMAN Beate 84 80 93 82 339

1043

4 WSV PEZZEI Florian 90 92 92 90 364

HAYDER Karl 76 83 87 91 337

PAPADOPULOS Christa 85 89 84 79 337

1038

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



Wr. Landesmeisterschaft 2012

Pl Name Verein 40 Schuß F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 Finale Finalergebnis

Finale  Männer

1 LUKASCHITZ Thomas WSV 573 9,5 10,5 8,6 8,5 9,6 8,4 9,3 10,7 9,6 8,9 93,6 666,6

2 LECHNER Michael WSV 569 10,7 8,9 9,5 6,5 9,5 10,3 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,1 95,6 664,6

3 IVELLIO-VELLIN Phillip WSV 559 9,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 9,7 9,6 9,6 9,5 10,7 8,9 98,9 657,9

4 HOFBAUER Robert PSV 542 9,9 8,1 8,2 10,0 9,7 9,1 9,8 9,5 8,2 10,0 92,5 634,5

5 DORFMEISTER Friedrich SSV13 538 8,9 9,9 9,3 8,5 10,3 9,5 9,6 8,6 9,3 9,9 93,8 631,8

6 MAYER Christian USV21 465 0,0 3,9 4,2 0,0 4,6 9,1 8,5 6,5 8,3 0,0 45,1 510,1

Vorkampf:

Männer

1 LUKASCHITZ Thomas WSV 94 96 97 96 94 96 573

2 LECHNER Michael WSV 94 95 94 91 99 96 569

3 IVELLIO-VELLIN Phillip WSV 94 93 91 93 96 92 559

4 HOFBAUER Robert PSV 93 93 88 91 89 88 542

5 DORFMEISTER Friedrich SSV13 87 90 87 85 95 94 538

6 MAYER Christian USV21 76 78 76 81 78 76 465

Auswertung: Meyton Elektronik LG -Lsplt. Wien



MEDAILLENSPIEGEL

Gesamt
Gold Silber Bronze

KSV - Siemens 3 2 0

PSV 3 0 1

WSV 2 2 2

HSV 1 3 1

SSV13 1 2 2

USV 21 1 0 1

SV Wienerwald 0 2 1

BBSV 0 0 1

SSVX 0 0 0

SKH 0 0 0
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